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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Creutok B.IM.
Ma3sypyk O.A.
naroBcbkuin B.B.
HoBocenbcbka O.A.

Hosocenbcbkuii O.B.

HoBocenbcbkuit M.T.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

2025

HOpkiBui

B 280 L1/ 48.4970033 /] 27.7474316

10.05.2025 08:00:00

fAlcHo

6

171

173.411

0

0

0

Kop, Kny6

313700 XMesIbHULLbKNIA
313687 XMenbHULbKNRA
315116 XMeNbHULbKNIA
315406 XMeIbHULLbKNIA
315407 XMenbHULbKNIA
315408 XMenbHULbKNA

Kny6 XmenbHULbKUA

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
71 0
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16
14
14
13
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10:24:24
11:07:01
1209.95

1035.02

09:36:46
11:07:01
01:30:15

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 18:10:15

banwu pasom

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



